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A new talk series of “Meet-the-Authors” will be held by Hong Kong Public Libraries from March to 
November 2016. This year, the theme of the series is “Up Against Competition . Celebrate Your Path in 
Life”. Nineteen local authors with unique historical, cultural and social backgrounds will share their 
experiences with readers in three aspects – “Compete Yourself”, “Cope with Change” and “Fly Up to the 
Sky”. Members may learn and explore how to �nd their ways in life. For details, please refer to the 
materials distributed at public libraries or browse at http://www.hkpl.gov.hk/mta

歡迎會員參加上述活動。請向舉行活動的圖書館查詢參加詳情。上述活動如有更改，恕不另行通知。
All members are welcome to join the activities listed above. Please enquire at the holding library for details of 
the activities. The above schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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香港公共圖書館將於2016年3月至11月期間舉行新一系列的「與作家會面」講
座。今次的主題為「人生競賽．自在精彩」，十九位本地作家將會從「自我競賽」、

「應對轉變」和「闖出我的天」三個方向，帶領我們走進他們人生的競技場，分享
他們的奮鬥經歷。會員可以從中學習，探索如何在自己的人生競賽中闖出一片
天。有關詳情，請參閱公共圖書館派發的資料或瀏覽網頁
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土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan  2 六 / Sat 10:30 am 海洋世界 Marine World  
北葵涌 North Kwai Chung  2 六 / Sat 11:30 am 香港名人 Celebrities in Hong Kong      
元朗 Yuen Long  2 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 床邊小故事 Bedtime Stories    
九龍 Kowloon  3 日 / Sun 10:30 am 名人傳記 Stories of Famous People     
東涌 Tung Chung    7 四 / Thu 5:00 pm 海底奧秘 Myths under the Sea    
沙田 Sha Tin  8 五 / Fri 4:30 pm 生活小常識 Knowledge in Daily Life    
青衣 Tsing Yi  9 六 / Sat 10:00 am 香港作家知多少     
     Know More about Hong Kong Authors 
西貢 Sai Kung  9 六 / Sat 11:00 am 閱讀真有趣 Reading is Fun     
調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng    9 六 / Sat 11:00 am 探索香港 Discovering Hong Kong      
南葵涌 South Kwai Chung  9 六 / Sat 11:30 am 經典小說 Classic Novels   
粉嶺 Fanling  9 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 動物百科 Learn about Animals    
屯門 Tuen Mun    9 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 動物天地 The World of Animals    
北角 North Point  9 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 錯別字逐個捉 Right Word? Wrong Word?    
牛頭角 Ngau Tau Kok  9 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 運動與健康 Sports and Health    
大埔 Tai Po   9 六 / Sat 5:00 pm 科學教室 Science Workshop  
上水 Sheung Shui 13 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 昔日香港 The Old Hong Kong    
屏山天水圍 Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai 16 六 / Sat 11:00 am 奇妙的科學 Wonders of Science     
瑞和街 Shui Wo Street 16 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 文字的創造 Creation of Words    
保安道 Po On Road 16 六 / Sat 3:30 pm 小小科學家 Little Scientist    
長洲 Cheung Chau 16 六 / Sat 4:30 pm 德育小故事 Ethical Stories    
荃灣 Tsuen Wan 17 日 / Sun 11:00 am 環保生活 Protect Our Environment       
大興 Tai Hing 17 日 / Sun 2:00 pm 邊玩邊學 Learning from Playing    
大會堂 City Hall 17 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 愛護環境 Love our Environment   
石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui 17 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 猜謎樂 Riddles' Games    
香港仔 Aberdeen 17 日 / Sun 3:00 pm 認識香港 Exploring Hong Kong       
香港中央圖書館二樓兒童活動室  22 五 / Fri 4:00 pm 環保小先鋒 Little Greener    
Hong Kong Central Library
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay 23 六 / Sat 10:00 am 愛護動物 Love Your Pets    
將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O 23 六 / Sat 10:00 am 再生能源 Renewable Energy    
新蒲崗 San Po Kong 23 六 / Sat 11:00 am 探索大世界 World Explorer    
油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei 23 六 / Sat 11:00 am 名人的故事 Stories of the Great Persons    
柴灣 Chai Wan  23 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 郊遊樂 Enjoy Countryside    
駱克道 Lockhart Road 23 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 香港今昔 History of Hong Kong     
藍田 Lam Tin 23 六 / Sat 4:10 pm 歷史故事 Stories of History    
馬鞍山 Ma On Shan 27 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 安徒生童話 Anderson's Fairy Tales   
花園街 Fa Yuen Street 30 六 / Sat 11:00 am 世界宗教 World Religions     
牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan 30 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 小小偵探 Be a Detective    
荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok 30 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 均衡飲食 Balanced Diet       
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「月月讀書樂」月會      Monthly Meeting of Joyful Reading

調景嶺 Tiu Keng Leng    5 六 / Sat 11:00 am 趣味I.Q. Fun with I.Q.     
北葵涌 North Kwai Chung    5 六 / Sat 11:30 am 本地作家 Local Authors      
元朗 Yuen Long    5 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 做個小廚神 Be a Little Chef    
牛池灣 Ngau Chi Wan  5 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 成語趣談 Interesting Idioms     
大興 Tai Hing    6 日 / Sun 2:00 pm 猴子的故事 Stories about Monkeys    
大會堂 City Hall    6 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 宇宙漫遊 Exploring the Universe      
東涌 Tung Chung   10 四 / Thu 5:00 pm 星河漫遊 Exploring the Universe      
沙田 Sha Tin   11 五 / Fri 4:30 pm 中外節日 Festivals in the East and West    
鰂魚涌 Quarry Bay   12 六 / Sat 10:00 am 音樂世界 Music World    
青衣 Tsing Yi   12 六 / Sat 10:00 am 香港飲食文化 Hong Kong Food Culture    
土瓜灣 To Kwa Wan   12 六 / Sat 10:30 am 交通工具 Transportation    
西貢 Sai Kung   12 六 / Sat 11:00 am 藝術入門 Introduction to Arts     
新蒲崗 San Po Kong   12 六 / Sat 11:00 am 做個乖孩子 Be a Good Kid    
油蔴地 Yau Ma Tei   12 六 / Sat 11:00 am 香港故事 Hong Kong Stories    
南葵涌 South Kwai Chung   12 六 / Sat 11:30 am 香港假日好去處 Hong Kong Tourist Guide   
粉嶺 Fanling   12 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 中外神話 Chinese and Western Myths    
屯門 Tuen Mun   12 六 / Sat 12:00 noon 樂韻悠揚 Beautiful Music    
北角 North Point   12 六 / Sat 2:00 pm 智力大挑戰 Brain Challenges    
瑞和街 Shui Wo Street   12 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 歷史故事知多少 Historical Stories    
牛頭角 Ngau Tau Kok   12 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 節日故事 Stories of Festivals    
保安道 Po On Road   12 六 / Sat 3:30 pm 環保知多少 Environmental Protection      
藍田 Lam Tin    12 六 / Sat 4:10 pm 漫畫天地 Comics World    
九龍 Kowloon   13 日 / Sun 10:30 am 漫畫天地 Comics World     
上水 Sheung Shui   16 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 健康飲食 Healthy Diet  
香港中央圖書館二樓兒童活動室  18 五 / Fri 4:00 pm 禮儀知多少    
Hong Kong Central Library       Learning about Etiquette
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
將軍澳 Tseung Kwan O   19 六 / Sat 10:00 am 香港是我家 Hong Kong, Our Home    
花園街 Fa Yuen Street    19 六 / Sat 11:00 am 探索古文明 Exploring Ancient Civilizations    
屏山天水圍 Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai 19 六 / Sat 2:30 pm 節日與風俗 Festivals and Customs    
柴灣 Chai Wan    19 六 / Sat 3:00 pm 有趣的動物園 An Interesting Zoo    
荔枝角 Lai Chi Kok 19 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 節約能源小貼士 Energy Saving Tips    
駱克道 Lockhart Road   19 六 / Sat 3:15 pm 香港遊蹤 Go! Hong Kong    
長洲 Cheung Chau   19 六 / Sat 4:30 pm 運動與健康 Sports and Health    
大埔 Tai Po   19 六 / Sat 5:00 pm 綠色生活 Green Living    
荃灣 Tsuen Wan   20 日 / Sun 11:00 am 趣味小手工 Interesting Handicrafts  
香港仔 Aberdeen   20 日 / Sun 3:00 pm 放眼世界 Know More about the World    
馬鞍山 Ma On Shan   23 三 / Wed 4:00 pm 均衡飲食 Balanced Diet     
石塘咀 Shek Tong Tsui    27 日 / Sun 2:30 pm 復活節快樂 Happy Easter  
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每月之星  Star of the Month (1/ 2016)

李允翹 (KPL-04444)
書籍      《超級哥哥》
作者 潘金英、潘明珠
索書號 J 857 3284 
評語 行文簡潔，用詞準確，表達清晰流暢，並帶出書中的正面訊息。

高小組 Senior Primary Category

黃焯霖 (LT-06629)
書籍      《小圓圓跟小方方》
作者 林良
索書號 J 857 4430 
評語 主題從圖畫中呼之欲出，構圖頗佳，用色可更細緻。

家庭組 Family Category

陳姝琳 (FYS-03821)
書籍      《孤星淚》
作者 雨果
索書號 889 0560 
評語 情感真摯，用心寫作。用詞頗佳，但偶有錯別字。

初中組 Junior Secondary Category
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孫嘉林 (LF-02630)
書籍      《威威龍愛失敗》

作者 潘麥瑞雯、陳美鳳、周秀茵
索書號 J 857 4011 

評語 行文流暢，表達清晰有條理。從積極一面看失敗，並感到箇中過

 程充滿趣味，甚有意義。

每月之星  Star of the Month (2/ 2016)

Leung Hoi Ting Hillary (TKL-00679)
Book My sister's keeper : a novel
Author Picoult, Jodi
Call No. F PIC 
Comments The book report is well-organized, thoughtful and inspiring. The
 student can relate the ideas of the story to current social issues.

高小組 Senior Primary Category

高中組 Senior Secondary Category

家庭組 Family Category

吳梓僥 (TY-06469)
書籍      《聰明狗和百變貓》

作者 黃慶雲
索書號 J 857 4401 

評語 文筆流暢。 
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